

KREIDER FARMS

224530 - ICE CREAM, CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE 1.5 QUART

Farm Fresh 12% Butterfat Ice Cream, available in four to a bundle.



MARKETING

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack			
11720050	224530	10090208502410	4 / 1.5 QTL			
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
KREIDER FARMS	Kreider Farms	Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
10 LBR	9 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11 INH	11 INH	5 INH	0.35 FTQ	20x4	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at -10-0 degrees F. Keep Frozen at all times.

ALLERGENS

Milk - C

Eggs - N

Soybean - N

Wheat - N

Sesame - NI

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - NI

Crustaceans - N

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Nutrition Facts

48 Servings per container

Serving Size4 OZ

Amount Per Serving

Calories180

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat8 g12%

Saturated Fat5 g25%

Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol45 mg15%

Sodium150 mg6%

Total Carbohydrates24 g8%

Dietary Fiber0 g0%

Total Sugars22 g

Includes Added Sugars%

Protein3 g

Vitamin D%

Calcium10%

Iron0%

Potassium%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

Milk, Cream, Sucrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Stabilizer (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Cellulose Tapioca Starch, Salt, Molasses, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Citrate, Vanilla, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate, Pasteurized Sugared Eggs Yolks, Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Coating Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar) Heavy Cream. Butter (Cream, Salt). Palm Kernel Oil. Salt. Natural and Artificial Flavors. Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier) Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor), Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative). May Contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Wheat, and Soybean Products. Water, Alcohol, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Color, Contains Sulfites.

Last Saved: 21 June 2023 | Printed: 19 August 2025

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

n/a

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

n/a

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	180	Total Fat	8 g	Sodium	150 mg
Protein	3 g	Trans Fat	0 g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates	24 g	Saturated Fat	5 g	Iron	
Sugars	22 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	0 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	45 mg		
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS